9.29

12.49

18.21

4.02
8.10
8.14
14.07

!

25.06

39-45

38.54

TR

42.39
56.06
56.06
56.18

Torjunnat

TPS-Assiit 4-1

9.12.23
Y: 4940

2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min

41yv

2 min

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

3+4+9=16
9+5+11=25

Aleksi Matinmikko
(Lenni Hameenaho,
Martin Lefebvre)
Jasper Lindsten
(Kalle Viisinen,
Ruben Rafkin)

Linus Froberg
(Emil Johansson,
Casimir Jiirgens)

Aleksi Matinmikko, A
Aarne Intonen, T
Roni Sevinen, T
Aleksi Matinmikko, A

Markus Nurmi
(Ruben Rafkin,
Aarne Intonen)
Juhani Jasu
(Markus Nurmi,
Lukas Wernblom)

Jesse Joensuu, A

Jasper Lindsten, T
Petrus Palmu, T
Tuomas Salmela, A
Aleksi Heimosalmi, A

Noa Vali, T
Niklas Rubin, A

Nimi M S R + - Aika
Davidsson, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 1 12:41
Davidsson, Marcus 0 0 o o) o) 17:00
Erholtz, Eemil o} o 0 0 o} 15:29
Fabre, Dylan 0 0 o o) 1 14:42
Heimosalmi, Aleksi o o 2 0 1 13:40
Héameenaho, Lenni o 1 0 0 o 14:31
Tkonen, Juuso 0 0 0 o] 0 14:09
Joensuu, Jesse o} [} 2 0 o} 14:39
Knihti, Feetu o 0o 0 0 1 14:20
Lefebvre, Martin o) 1 o] 0 2 18:07
Matinmikko, Aleksi 1 o 4 0 o} 17:35
Maatta, Rami o o 0 0 o 17:19
Ojantakanen, Kasperi o o o) 0 2 14:59
Riekkinen, Joona 0 0 o o) o) 19:47
Salmela, Tuomas 0 0 2 0 2 15:03
Talaja, Roope o) o) o] 0 2 13:50
Vanhatalo, Lassi 0 0 0 0 2 12:55
Virtanen, Jami o o 0 0 o 14:47
Zabransky, Libor 0 0 0 0 1 17:32

Rubin, Niklas
Kaarlehto, Karolus



